
Skopelos Holidays Hotel & Spa (5 Star Hotel) Skopelos town - Skopelos - Sporades

Tariff Rates in Euro's

Room Types Rate Type
25/05-18/06
09/09-30/09

19/06-02/07
28/08-08/09

03/07-28/07 29/07-27/08

Double Room Side Sea View

Adults PR BB Basic Rates 133.40€ 144.90€ 187.50€ 223.10€

Triple Room Side Sea View

Adults PR BB Basic Rates 161.00€ 173.70€ 215.10€ 250.70€

Quadruple room side sea view

Adults PR BB Basic Rates 189.80€ 201.30€ 242.70€ 277.20€

Double Room Garden View

Adults PR BB Basic Rates 111.60€ 121.90€ 156.40€ 189.80€

Triple Room Garden View

Adults PR BB Basic Rates 139.20€ 150.70€ 184.00€ 218.50€

Quadruple room garden view

Adults PR BB Basic Rates 166.80€ 178.30€ 211.60€ 246.10€

Apartment side sea view

Adults PP BB Basic Rates 78.20€ 91.50€ 111.60€ 130.60€

3rd Adult BB Basic Rates 23.00€ 23.00€ 23.00€ 23.00€

1st Child (2-11.99) BB Discount % 100% 100% 100% 100%

2nd Child (2-11.99) BB Basic Rates 23.00€ 23.00€ 23.00€ 23.00€

Child (0-1.99) BB Discount % 100% 100% 100% 100%

3rd Child (2-11.99) BB Basic Rates 23.00€ 23.00€ 23.00€ 23.00€

Apartment garden view

Adults PP BB Basic Rates 65.60€ 76.50€ 91.50€ 109.90€

3rd Adult BB Basic Rates 23.00€ 23.00€ 23.00€ 23.00€

1st Child (2-11.99) BB Discount % 100% 100% 100% 100%

2nd Child (2-11.99) BB Basic Rates 23.00€ 23.00€ 23.00€ 23.00€

Child (0-1.99) BB Discount % 100% 100% 100% 100%

3rd Child (2-11.99) BB Basic Rates 23.00€ 23.00€ 23.00€ 23.00€

Bungalow sharing pool

Adults PP BB Basic Rates 78.20€ 91.50€ 111.60€ 130.60€

1st Child (2-11.99) BB Discount % 100% 100% 100% 100%

2nd Child (2-11.99) BB Basic Rates 23.00€ 23.00€ 23.00€ 23.00€

Child (0-1.99) BB Discount % 100% 100% 100% 100%

Bungalow private pool

Adults PP BB Basic Rates 88.60€ 117.30€ 126.00€ 150.70€

3rd Adult BB Basic Rates 23.00€ 23.00€ 23.00€ 23.00€

4th Adult BB Basic Rates 23.00€ 23.00€ 23.00€ 23.00€

1st Child (2-11.99) BB Discount % 100% 100% 100% 100%

2nd Child (2-11.99) BB Basic Rates 23.00€ 23.00€ 23.00€ 23.00€

3rd Child (2-11.99) BB Basic Rates 23.00€ 23.00€ 23.00€ 23.00€
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Payment policy: full payment 20 days before the arrival of the clients.
Cancellation policy:
Low Season: Any cancellation within 14 days before arrival date is applicable to 50% cancellation fee of the total accommodation charge 
(BB basis). 
• High Season (03/07/2017 – 27/08/2017): Any cancellation within 21 days before arrival date is applicable to 50% cancellation fee of 
the total accommodation charge (BB basis).
Please note that for cancellations 1 day prior the date of arrival or No Shows, the 100% cancellation fee will be charged.
Bookings wiht EBD dscount if cancelled are non refundable.

Room Types Rate Type
25/05-18/06
09/09-30/09

19/06-02/07
28/08-08/09

03/07-28/07 29/07-27/08

4th Child (2-11.99) BB Basic Rates 23.00€ 23.00€ 23.00€ 23.00€

5th Child (2-11.99) BB Basic Rates 23.00€ 23.00€ 23.00€ 23.00€

Child (0-1.99) BB Discount % 100% 100% 100% 100%

Boarding

Adults HB Supplement 17.30€ 17.30€ 17.30€ 17.30€

Child (2-11.99) HB Supplement 8.10€ 8.10€ 8.10€ 8.10€

Adults AI Supplement 23.00€ 23.00€ 23.00€ 23.00€

Child (2-11.99) AI Supplement 10.40€ 10.40€ 10.40€ 10.40€

Minimum Stay 1 1 1 1

Occupancy

Room Types Base Pax Min Adults Max Adults Max Child Min Pax Max Pax

Double Room Side Sea View 2 2 2 0 2 2

Bungalow private pool 2 2 4 5 2 7

Triple Room Side Sea View 3 2 3 1 3 3

Quadruple room side sea view 4 2 4 2 4 4

Double Room Garden View 2 2 2 0 2 2

Triple Room Garden View 3 2 3 1 3 3

Quadruple room garden view 4 2 4 2 4 4

Apartment side sea view 2 2 3 3 2 5

Apartment garden view 2 2 3 3 2 5

Bungalow sharing pool 2 2 2 2 2 4

Offers

No Room Types Offer Type
Booked
From

Booked
To

Valid
From

Valid To
Apply to

Supp
%

Min.
Stay

Max
Stay

Pay Pay Date Pay %
Offer
Rank

Offer Type: Early Booking Discount

226323 All Room Types Stay 01/10/16 31/03/17 25/05/17 30/09/17

BB:10%
HB:10%
AI:10%

04/04/17 50%

Hotel Cancellation Policy

Cancellation Policy

Cancellation policy:<br/>
Low Season: 01/05 - 02/07 & 28/08 - 15/10<br/>
50% charge (BB basis) for cancellation made 14 days before arrival  <br/>
 High Season (03/07 - 27/08)<br/>
50% charge for cancellation made 21 days before arrival<br/>
100% charge for cancellations made 1 day prior the date of arrival <br/>
100% charge for no show<br/>
Remark: bookings wiht EBD discount are non refundable.<br/>

Tariff Notes

2 of  3Zeus Greece Enterprises 20 March 2017



•Free Ferry tickets special offer :
1.With 4 nights minimum stay free round trip tickets for adults and children* from Volos and Kymi ports to/from Skopelos and one way 
from Agios Konstantinos - applies to all markets. *Adults and children with free stay are not eligible for free ferry tickets.
2.For all bookings (min. 4 nights stay) Full Transportation Service from Skiathos Airport to the hotel (round trip) via Skopelos Town port - 
applies to all markets. *Adults and children with free stay are not eligible for free ferry tickets.
3.Regardless of the nights of stay and in any case 15% Discount on any ticket of Hellenic Sea Ways and SNE (passengers & vehicles, 
conventional and high speed boats)
Note: Free Ferry Tickets (conventional boats) provided only by Spirou Hotels company. Terms & Conditions apply.
• Complimentary Wi-Fi internet connection (throughout the hotel, for a reasonable use).
• Complimentary full size Wine and Fruit Basket is offered, on arrival, for Honeymooners/ Birthdays.
• Complimentary Welcome drink by the swimming pool, upon arrival.
• Free use of the parasols and sun beds in Panormos Bay.
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